REBARCON™ &
DOMESTIC REBARCON™
VOL. 1
AUCKLAND OFFICE 09 833 5749
WELLINGTON OFFICE 04 282 0925
CHRISTCHURCH OFFICE 03 281 8041
info@lpinz.co.nz | lpinz.co.nz
206 Swanson Rd, Henderson Auckland 0610

 | R
E
B
 A
R
C
O
N
™
LPINZ | REB ARCON™  6
REBARCON™
STANDARD ITEMS
Length to be determined by contractor based on installation requirements.
REBARCON  DESCRIPTION
LPINZ-BT0610M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 6mm2, 10m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-BT353M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 35mm2, 3m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-PL353M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 35mm2, 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-BT503M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 50mm2, 3m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-PL503M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 50mm2, 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-BT703M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 70mm2 , 3m Bare Tail
LPINZ-PL703M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 70mm2 , 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-BT953M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 95mm2 , 3m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-PL953M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 95mm2 , 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-BT1203M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 120mm2 , 3m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-PL1203M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 120mm2 , 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-BT2403M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 240mm2 , 3m BARE TAIL
LPINZ-PL2403M LPINZ-REBARCON™ 240mm2 , 3m C/W PLATE
LPINZ-CUSTOM-REB
Rebarcon with custom cable size, length, and option for plate or 2nd
round bar end.
L